Position

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Other Hourly

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Total Wages

$29,633

$28,580

$25,361

$25,137

$23,391

$23,106

$21,660

$19,935

$19,855

$19,081

$18,662

$18,183

$17,949

$16,278

$16,137

$15,262

$14,101

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$6,016

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Contract Instr Aide

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Hourly Instr Project

Hourly Instr Aides Non Cont

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

$13,683

$13,490

$13,482

$13,475

$13,291

$13,110

$12,970

$12,889

$12,224

$11,428

$8,332

$8,147

$6,811

$6,605

$4,503

$4,182

$873

$720

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,007

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instr Aides Non Cont

Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instr Aides Non Cont

Hourly Instructional Aide

Hourly Instructional Aide

Adjunct Professor

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

$620

$540

$520

$480

$360

$300

$240

$3

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



