Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$29,633	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$28,580	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$25,361	\$6,016
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$25,137	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$23,391	\$0
Other Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$23,106	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$21,660	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$19,935	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$19,855	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$19,081	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$18,662	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$18,183	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$17,949	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$16,278	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$16,137	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$15,262	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$14,101	\$0

Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$13,683	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$13,490	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$13,482	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$13,475	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$13,291	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$13,110	\$0
Contract Instr Aide	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$12,970	\$2,007
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$12,889	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$12,224	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$11,428	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$8,332	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$8,147	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$6,811	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$6,605	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$4,503	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$4,182	\$0
Hourly Instr Project	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$873	\$0
Hourly Instr Aides Non Cont	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$720	\$0

Hourly Instructional Aide	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$620	\$0
Hourly Instr Aides Non Cont	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$540	\$0
Hourly Instructional Aide	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$520	\$0
Hourly Instructional Aide	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$480	\$0
Hourly Instr Aides Non Cont	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$360	\$0
Hourly Instructional Aide	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$300	\$0
Hourly Instructional Aide	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$240	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	Art	\$3	\$0